Kyst- og distriktslista for Mgre og Romsdal
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Namn pa kandidat
Bjarne Kvalsvik

Bernt Venas

Ingeborg Singsdal

Liv Saeter Myskja
Bernt Brandal

Svein G. Monsholm
Astrid Dorte Brandal
Jan Magnar Sandvik
Markus Nygard

Dagny Brekke

Pravin Selva

@ystein Orten

Asgeir Nogva

Ingunn Pettersen
Sindre Olav Kvangarsnes
Ashild Johanne Hilde Brandal
Kristian Fuglseth

Frank Roy Moltu
Annika Hove

Bjernar Kleiven

Marie Tholvsen Nygard
Kjetil Nesset

Kaja Runde

F.ar

1955
1957
1988
1963
1966
1957
1964
1960
1992
1957
2003
1984
1973
1969
1964
1944
1976
1967
1981
1964
1966
1965
1956

Bustad
Hergy
Surnadal
Sunndal
Sande
Hareid
Volda
Vanylven
Sula
Midsund
Sande
Hareid
Aukra
Alesund
Hergy
Volda
Sula
Hareid
Hergy
Hareid
Ulstein
Midsund
Hareid
Hergy



